Montgomery County, MD, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$1,176
0

$202
$101
$160
$195
$311
$2,145
$25,740

Married
Couple

$1,239
0

$420
$101
$326
$256
$469
$2,811
$33,732

Adult, One
Child

$1,239
$507
$413
$101
$432
$308
$383
$3,383
$40,596

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,239
$983
$318
$101
$410
$381
$734
$4,166
$49,992

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Montgomery County, MD, 2014

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,469
$1,014
$701
$150
$631
$455
$581
$5,001
$60,012

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,469
$1,838
$612
$150
$631
$530
$602
$5,832
$69,984

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Comptroller of Maryland, and Maryland Family Network..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$1,549
0

$385
$297
$275
$251
$251

$64
$824

$3,896
$46,752

Married
Couple

$1,836
0

$783
$701
$656
$398
$398
$99
$1,425
$6,296
$75,552

Adult, One
Child

$1,836
$544
$730
$701
$830
$464
$464
$82
$1,219
$6,745
$80,940

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,836
$1,358
$570
$701
$830
$530
$530
$64
$1,685
$8,104
$97,248

Household STABILITY Budget, Montgomery County, MD, 2014

Two Adults,
2 Children

$2,057
$1,089
$1,381
$1,039
$1,027
$659
$659
$123
$2,323
$10,357
$124,284

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$2,057
$2,401
$1,196
$1,039
$1,027

$772

$772

$99
$3,011

$12,374
$148,488

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Comptroller of Maryland, and Maryland Family Network..
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